
-,r'\ .).-v,rj

{rft {€iffi \,e }rFII{FT qfrrq
ffigrffi 3rdEti 3ilqr'r trr Errrrfl TiTerre

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
An Autonomous Instituhon of the Unruerstty Grants Commrsston

C e, lrfib a / e of Zrrre drl o /rb,
76n E*e"u/iue Co**i//ee "f tie

Xo/ion o.[ Zts es smen / an d fl".rndi/o/;o, C o un.r',[

on /,6e recorn*endolton "f t6n d"0 appoin/ed

?nn, Jeo* is p,feated/o de"fore /,6e

cJ/. georgett Cohg.
tr a / / up e / / a, Z r u t, i /6 u, qoffiL' a / e d / o fiCai a / m o 9o n dtf ; (Un i o e r s i /y

,7Ce.o.[o o"

fl""redr'/ed
a/ /.6e Z Enunf

Da/e ; 9e6rrory to, 2oor

o This certification is valid for a period ol Fioe years with dfect from Febrnary l0,Xfi7
o An institutional score (%) in the range of 55{0 denotes C gnde, 60{5< gn&, fF7O{- g&

TWSB grade, 7S8G B. grade,8G85-B'- grade,8$90- A tF.de $-9SA'gr.&,gSr(ILA- gr.&
(upper limits exclusive)

EC/47/RA/71 I

L

Oreclor



{rfrT@i*-{\tdy6nrp qfrrq'\ Ffu rfqr? ;ilrri.r Fnqir riTen"
NATI O NAt ASSESSM ENT AN D ACCREDITATION COU NCI LAn Autonomous Institution of *rc lJniaersity Grants ci*irrion

ly'ame of the Institution
place

Quality Profile

St. George's College
Erattupetta, Aruvithura, Kerala

Institutional Score =
>C

'*, 
x 1oo= x 700 = 86.50

Da/e : 9"6.ro.jr to, 2ooz

#
Dtec/or

L Curricular Aspects

U. Teaching-Learning andEaaluation

ru. Research, Consultancy and Extension

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources

V. Student Support and progression

W. Organization and Management

WL Healtlry practices

100

400

50

150

100

100

100

81

368

3/

131,

82

83

83

2W5 1000

sd
El'rra rt^ t<,

?

Citeion Score
( C,)


