



राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Gertificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the

National Assessment and Accreditation Council

on the recommendation of the duly appointed

Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the

St. George's College

Erattupetta, Aruvithura affiliated to Mahatma Sandhi University Kerala as

Accredited

at the A Bevel

Date: February 10, 2007



Director



This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from February 10, 2007

An institutional score (%) in the range of 55-60 denotes C grade, 60-65-C* grade, 65-70-C** grade, 70-75-B grade, 75-80-B* grade, 80-85-B** grade, 85-90-A grade, 90-95-A* grade, 95-100-A** grade (upper limits exclusive)





राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : St. George's College

Place: Erattupetta, Aruvithura, Kerala

Criterion		Weightage (W _i)	Criterion Score
I.	Curricular Aspects	100	81
II.	Teaching-Learni <mark>ng</mark> and Evaluation	400	368
III.	Research, Consultancy and Extension	50	37
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	150	131
V.	Student Support and Progression	100	82
VI.	Organization and Management	100	83
VII.	Hea <mark>lthy Practices</mark>	100	83
4	Total	$\Sigma W_i = 1000$	$\Sigma C_i = 865$

Institutional Score =
$$\frac{\sum C_i}{\sum W_i} \times 100 = \frac{865}{1000} \times 100 = 86.50$$

Date : February 10, 2007

Director